Bus

Bus FlixBus Canakkale - Tokat

Direction
Tokat — Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Tokat

Turhal, Turhal bus station
Amasya, Amasya bus station
Mecitdzul

Corum, Corum bus station
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Polatli, Polatli bus station
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Bozlyik

inegél, Inegol bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
Karacabey, Karacabey bus station
Bandirma

Biga

Lapseki, Lapseki bus station

Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Tokat — Canakkale, Canakkale bus station

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: Tokat
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 16 hour 0 min

Calarasl . cpnstanta

Pag

BapHa
LihymiaH :

ChneeH

Byprac
KOBO ™K rklareli i
Editne
Fererms Zonguldak
........ Karablk

Kocaeli =~ (Duzce

Tekirdag Cankind, .- Agmya

Yalova i

Balikesir
Kirgehir —Turkiye
Usak
sfyonkarahisar Aksaray
Aydin Konyo Nigde Bl
i Isparta
: Adang. Kahrama
Karaman ol G
@ OpenStreet\ABabhtributors
FlixBus — Canakkale - Tokat BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4121352253
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4121352253
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4121352253




Direction
Canakkale, Canakkale bus station — Tokat

22 stops

Open route schedule

Canakkale, Canakkale bus station
Lapseki, Lapseki bus station
Biga

Bandirma

Karacabey, Karacabey bus station
Bursa, Bursa bus station
inegdl, Inegol bus station
Bozuylk

Eskisehir, Eskisehir rest stop
Eskisehir, Eskisehir bus station
Polatlh, Polatl bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Mecitdzu

Amasya, Amasya bus station
Turhal, Turhal bus station

Tokat

Route schedule
Canakkale, Canakkale bus station — Tokat

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Canakkale, Canakkale bus station
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 18 hour 0 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-4121352253

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Odunpazari

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



